			_	d	
(697000)		CC 3/AIG1900	B. arun	Mbh LKK	
INS. CASE OWNE			CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	()	
	STEVE	ASSIGN	MENT	20/2/1	9
Sucveyor	five	DOI:	D D	ate/Time: Voly(who
			R	egistered in Merimen:	10/2/01
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	1		0.910	
Insured Vehicle N	515 55966	4	Claim No.	9>740901209	G
# #	HUA MAT BIT	V MIVIN		17000 56186-1	01
Name of Insured	CHAIR THE DIT	Wil Medical Party	Policy No. :	MA	27.5
Insured Tel No.	:HP:	- Info	Make / Model 1	13 5017	- b - c but - l
Excess Sec II :SS	D.C).A: 27 (9/01	Place of Accident	ubi the I	op no anku
Is driver the owne	r? (YES / NO) Nat	ure of Accident:			
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age		OFGIA REPORT	YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT	YES/NO
Driver Tel		(V/I=YES / NO)	Insured Liability:	% Final ? Yes /	No
SMD 7117	0				
2111 Aut	0				-
INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:	INSRS:	
WSP pertir	wsp.	***	WSP:	WSP:	
Tel: Vol.	Tel: Liability:	H H	Tel:	Tel: Lamility	-
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	RMKS:	
	1.550.00		(Hillian)		
Date/ Time					
	MMT PTTTBE K	हर्ष स्वर्धिक -		TAGE	DATE/PIC
				un-Reporting Br (1st): un-Reporting Br (2nd)	
	Merel to anni lold by .	to Talasmin		on-Reporting for (Final):	
-711				otification Br (if non-pickup)	
3/4/19	- CALLED OI NO RESYMME			SILOT. >2/4/17	110-0K
inhite	(1) ((DN) 7-1-0 (- 11)	av/.		ner call lir to OL.	
12/7/19	- FILE AND TO LSP TO LL	73%		ocumentation Check List: Handi otification ltr (if non-pickup)	er Typist
	1			for call fir to OI	
				uthorisation To Act	
				elease Voucher	
			14	nal Repair Bill:	
			C	ar Rental Invoice:	
			To	swing Invoice	
			1.7	TA/GIA:	
			M	edicul Bill	
			19		
				landate/Reject Instruction:	
				OD	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time	Sent By:		syment Breakdown Form	
KELLININARI ADVICI	, collectione	Solit By:		ost-Repair Photos: thers:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		lonfirm by	
lepur Cut.	SS (days) Reduction:	16	and the same of th	all list
INAL SETTLEMENT		ntirm with Caroline		mail Cal	
inal Liability:		essed) BOLA S/N No. : 2		NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
tepuir Cost (w/GM)	55 3462,20	A STATE OF THE STA		The state of the s	
ares of Rental (LOR):	88 - (days)		DID O DEDOC	
and of Use (LOU):	55 480.00 15 120 x 4			1/2/19	J-4
ioss of Income (EOI):	SS (5 x	days)			
AR only LOU only		+ LO Tick only	one]		
BA/LTA Search	88 2.00			Claim status: Norgal/Reject/Pr	name Sarda
dedical: Jisbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ		Report Format: 1P	ivale Seiffe
Historicement:	85 -	(e.g. 10w/ maepend		Survey fee: \$320	
lotal:	The state of the s	obal Sum SS:	110	1256	
FINAL PAYMENT	The state of the s	nfirm with:	, H	mail Cal	
tayee I:	2011		notors limited		
hove 2: (Smke if N.A.)		mo 2: Phua Boon	Vens.		146
hyee 3: (Strike if N.A.)		me 3:	0		17/8/01
The state of the s	1.480			- JOH	

ASS. REC. BY: Store REF ANG	d
AS	SIGNMENT
From: Date: 10/6/19	Veh Ng SMO 7117B Yr Rogn: 28/2/18
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TTP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SMD 7117B	Make: BMW 5201 as 1998
at Workshop m/s Pm L Chur?	Colour Brium A/C: Insured / Std / NI LNA
of Alexandra	Sp.Reading 18453 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CANO: WAJA 12070W C 09109
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: • - Excess:	Stooring: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Injorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Volt:	Modi: Nil /6/Rim / STD A/Rim or
After 100	Tyre Size: F: 245 /45 R18
(Policy Condition)	R: /1 ·
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF FUEILI
Bal. or Market Value:	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	pinal 6
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	I made to the state of the stat
Est Repairs. 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 27/5/19 D.O.I. 10/6/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Defer mit 191
Mark Processor Statement of Village Con-	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Roottop or FnH RH
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	**
MV- 180K	
P/P -> \$ 3235.70 (Red \$ 1029.30)	
111 -7 7 7233.40 (140) \$ 1027.50	13 (-)
	,
Date/Time, File Pass 107 : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee:	
	: Interview (\$) Photes
Report Format :	: Tech: Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / LB.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL
	TOTAL

new Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A files Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 1974013539 GDT Reg. No. NZ-0020081-x Toll-Free Bumber (1800-2235263)

151, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Courre Eingapore 189941 Pax. 64747776 IND. Eampoing Arong Stant East Clast Centre Singapore +34180 Fax. 63449772 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Susiness Centre Bingapora 159944 Fax: 64796611 (AfterDales £4796614 (Motostad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

2.7 MAY 2019

ESTIMATE

Page No. : 1 of 4 Estimate No. : b1 51321 Date Estimated : 27/05/2019 Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin 40000 - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -Phua Boon Keng Cash Sales - Service 32 Yio Chu Kang Road Singapore #01-18 Singapore 545551 MILEAGE REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN: DATE MODEL WC09009 0 SMD7117B 28/02/2018 520i VALUE DESCRIPTION 2,125.00 Remove right front side fender front bumper and remove attach 1275 ment etc include repair on accident damage area 1779 72 1550 70 1,923.00 Spray painting front bumper and right front side fender 150 177.00 To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights. Sundries 8D 40.00 DKK Auto Consultants hence notify265.00 the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting . To display damaged parts | during resurvey . Parts prices are subject to confirmation . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis. . No illegal modification(s) is allowed . Supplementary item(x) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Compa Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured icases / Direct Settlement Acknowledged by Repairer Regn No. Claim No. Signature: Data&Time Excess 5\$ Date: Surveyor's Name Sign Surveyor's Tel Yes / No. Authorised Date Time 4,265.00 Labour 1 RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No PML Yes / No 0.00 Parts 0.00 Labour 2 Surveyor's E-mail Excess 0.00 No. of Working Days Recommend 298.55 Total GST @ 7% Grand Total 4.563.55

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

BMW Dealer

Estimate No.

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197481559W GST Reg. No M2-BH20081-x Toll-Frem Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Pax. 54747770

: b1

51321

289, Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax: 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Bime Darby Business Centre Bingapore 189949 Fax. 44796601 (AfterSa) 64796624 (Motorrad (AfterSales) (Motorrad)

Dre 7/6

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

27 MAY 2019

Page No. : 1 of 4

ESTIMATE

- ESTIMATE Phua Boon Ke 32 Yio Chu K #01-18 Singapore 54	ang Road		- ACCOUNT - Cash Sales - Singapore	400 Service	00	
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL			TLEAGE
SMD7117B	WC09009	28/02/2018	520i		0	
Ren	CRIPTION nove right front side fende it etc include repair on ac		emove attach		1275	VALUE 2,125.00
Spr	ay painting front bumper a	and right front side fer	nder		155	70 1,923.00
	check electrical wiring sys proper function including a					150 177.00
Sun	dries.					40.00
Steve	CLKK) WH	Regadic 10/6,	119, 11-28 an bef- 5pm	the Repair To resurve To display Parts price Third party No illegal r Suppleme	Consultants her rer of the following before after spray damaged part(s) du is are subject to con is united to con the control of the co	ng: painting ring resurvey firmation flout Prejudice' basi band e resurveyed and
Claims C Regn No.	D / 3rd Party / Uninsured	Ones / Direct Settlern Ones No.	ent 4 day		to final approval from ed by Repairer	n insurvince Compar
Surveyor's	Name	Sign		Date:		
Surveyor's Authorised RESURVE Surveyor's	Dute Y PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEY	Authorised Yes / No Time OR Yes / No PML Yes	Lab	our 1 ts	1	4,265.00 0.00 0.00
100	ing Days Recommend		Exc			0.00 298.55
				nd Total	. –	4,563.55

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	gistered venicie
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0701C
Vehicle No.:	SMD7117B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	520I LED NAV
Primary Colour:	Brown
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	24165177B48B20A
Chassis No.:	WBAJA12070WC09009
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$45,675.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Feb 2018
First Registration Date:	28 Feb 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$55,945.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Feb 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$41,958.00
COE Expiry Date:	27 Feb 2028
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$44,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$37.181.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$79,139.00
	(F.E. W.) - AND S. (1997)

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Jun 2019

OK



Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W 03T Reg. No MI-0030061-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255365)

303, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Sinuspore 159941 Fax. 64747770 280, Eumpong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63649773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Bingapore 155944 Fax: 64796621 (AfterSales) 84796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 51321 Page No. : 2 of 4

Date Estimated : 27/05/2019

Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

SMD7117B WC09009 28/02/2018 520i 0

Terms & Conditions of Service

- All requests for servicing, repairs, replacements or installations to the Vehicle (collectively, "Repairs") are subject to acceptance by Performance Motors Limited ("PML") and PML shall have the absolute discretion to reject or deny any request for the Repairs.
- 2. The list of the Repairs or quantum of charges for the Repairs printed overleaf are estimates only and PML shall be entitled to carry out additional repairs or replacements ("Additional Works") if, in its absolute discretion, Additional Works are necessary provided that, where the cost of additional Works exceed S\$250, PML shall obtain the customer's prior consent (whether given orally or otherwise) before carrying out the additional Works.
- Subject to clause 2 above and save in the case of manifest error or gross negligence, in the event where PML's estimation of the Repairs recommended for the Vehicle differs from the Customer's own estimation of repairs needed, PML's estimate shall prevail.
- 4. The Vehicle accepted by PML for the Repairs shall remain, at all times, at the Customer's own risk while the Vehicle undergoes the Repairs at PML's premises. PML's visual inspection and record of the physical condition of the Vehicle made prior to the commencement of the Repairs shall be binding and conclusive as between PML and the Customer. The Customer shall ensure that all valuables are removed from the Vehicle prior to delivering it to PML for the Repairs. PML shall not be liable, in any way, for theft, fire, accident, loss of or damage to the Vehicle, its contents or accessories whatsoever.
- The Vehicle may be driven on the road if and when PML, in its absolute discretion, decides that it is necessary for the purposes of carrying out tests in connection with the Repairs. Should any damage occur to the Vehicle in such an instance, PML's liability will be limited to the rectification of damage, free of charge.
- 6. PML's entire liability whether, in respect of faulty workmanship or otherwise, shall be limited to the rectification of any faulty workmanship or other faults, free of charge, such faults being reasonably determined by PML to have been caused by PML in the course of the Repairs. The Customer shall, nevertheless, be responsible for all costs for the disassembly, diagnosis, inspection of the Vehicle etc., at PML's current labour charge-out rate, necessarily incurred for the purpose of determining the cause of the fault(s) if it is found that the fault(s) is or are not caused by PML.
- 7. Except as provided in clause 6 above, PML makes no warranty (whether expressed or implied) in respect of the Repairs and shall not, to the fullest extent permitted by law, be liable under any circumstances for special, consequential or incidental damages including but not limited to the loss of use of or depreciation in value of the Vehicle.
- 8. Unless otherwise agreed by PML in writing, the Customer shall pay the costs of the Repairs owing to PML, in cash, upon the completion of the Repairs and before the Customer collects the Vehicle. In the event any credit is granted by PML at its absolute discretion, and the Customer fails to make payment of the costs of the Repairs (or any part thereof) by the agreed payment date, interest shall be imposed on the sum remaining unpaid at the rate of 1% per month (or part thereof) from the due date of payment until the date all payments are actually received by PML. PML reserves the right, at any time, to suspend or withdraw any credit facility granted to the Customer without assigning any reason whatsoever.
- 9. The Customer shall collect the Vehicle within 48 hours from the date PML notifies the Customer, (whether orally or otherwise), that the Vehicle is ready for collection. In the event that the Customer fails to collect the Vehicle within 48 hours, the Customer shall, in addition to the costs of the Repairs owing to PML, pay all storage charges, at a rate to be determined by PML provided always that the Customer shall not, under any circumstances, hold PML liable for any loss of or damage to the Vehicle, its contents or accessories or for any deterioration in the quality of or damage to the Vehicle arising from such storage. In the event that the Customer fails to collect the Vehicle for more than 14 days, PML shall be entitled, at its absolute discretion, to dispose of the Vehicle & deduct, from the proceeds of disposal, PML's costs in connection with the disposal as well as all other monies owing to PML.
- If PML does not receive any notification of faulty workmanship from the Customer within 7 days from the date the Customer collects the Vehicle from PML, the Customer shall be deemed to have accepted the Repairs as satisfactory.
- 11. If the Vehicle is sent to PML for the Repairs by any person other than the Customer, PML shall be entitled, without need to make any inquiry, to treat such third party as acting for and on the Customer's behalf. PML shall be entitled to rely on this ostensible authority to carry out the repairs in compliance with such third party's instructions and the Customer shall not hold PML liable for any loss or damage suffered by the Customer as a result and shall pay for the costs of the Repairs owing to PML and further indemnify PML against all claims, losses, expenses, damages suffered or incurred by PML arising from PML's reliance on such authority and/or compliance with such instructions.
- 12. PML may, in its absolute discretion and upon the Customer's request, provide a driver to deliver the Vehicle from the Customer to PML's premises or vice versa provided always that the driver shall, during the time of such conveyance of the Vehicle, be deemed to be the servant of the Customer and not that of PML's and the Customer shall not hold PML liable for any accident, loss of or damage to the Vehicle or its contents or accessories while the same is under the custody of the driver.
- 13. These Terms & Conditions of Service including all annexes and attachments hereto contains the entire agreement between PML and the Customer with respect to the Services described in the Repair Order and supersedes all previous agreements and understandings between PML and the Customer relating to the subject matter herein. No amendments or changes to these Terms & Conditions of Service shall be effective unless made in writing and signed by authorized representatives of both PML and the Customer.
- 14. If any term or provision of these Terms & Conditions of Service shall be held to be invalid, illegal or unenforceable, the remaining terms and provisions of these Terms & Conditions of Service not affected by such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability shall remain in force and effect.

REGN. NO.

SMD7117B

Performance Motors Limited

Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GDT Reg. No M2-0020081-s Toll-Pres Humber (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Fax. 64747778

280, Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438188 PAN 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 189944 Pax. 64796601 64796624 (AfterSales)



Page No. : 3 of 4

MILEAGE

0

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

MODEL

520i

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 51321

CHASSIS NO.

WC09009

Date Estimated : 27/05/2019

Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

- 15. A person not party to these Terms & Conditions of Service shall have no right under any legislation for the enforcement of contractual terms by a third party (whether in force now or to be enacted in the future and as the same may be modified, adapted or supplemented from time to time) to enforce any term in these Terms & Conditions of Service.
- 18. The laws of the Republic of Singapore shall povern the validity and interpretation of these Terms & Conditions of Service and the Parties submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Courts of the Republic of Singapore.
- 17. The Sime Darby Motors Group companies in Singapore are committed to ensuring that your personal data is protected. The purpose of this document is to explain how we collect information about you, the procedures that we have in place to safeguard your privacy and how you can instruct us if you prefer to limit the use of that information.
 - The Vendor shall collect and use the Customer's personal data for any of the following purposes, including but not limited to:
 - (a) the registration of the Vehicle with the relevant transportation authorities, including but not limited to Land Transport Authority.

REGN. DATE

28/02/2018

- (b) sharing of the Customer's personal data with the Vendor's principal, its related corporations and contractors, whether within Singapore or overseas, and/or insurance companies, so as to provide the necessary warranties and/or extended warranties for the Vehicle to the Customer.
- (c) sharing of the Customer's personal data with financial institutions and motor vehicle insurers, on the Customer's behalf, in order for the Customer to obtain financing for the purchase of the Vehicle and the motor insurance on the Vehicle and when necessary, to obtain the loan amounts outstanding from financial institutions, on the Customer's behalf so as to assist the Customer in effecting the Vehicle loan redemptions:
- (d) servicing of Vehicle and to update the Vendor's after-sales service records. The relevant personal data shall be used by the Vendor, its appointed after-sales service dealers, agents and sub-contractors and/or the Vendor's principal and/or its related corporations whether within or outside Singapore to provide the relevant. after-sales service and/or to repair the Vehicle and to communicate with the Customer on any matter relating to the provision of the services in general including to notify the Customer by any means, including by short message services ("SMS") of the next/ subsequent date/mileage for routine service for the Vehicle.
- (e) administrative, research and analysis purposes to enable it to monitor and improve the services it provides; and
- (f) organizing events for the Customer, to inform the Customer of such events by any means (including through SMS, multi-media services ("MMS"), phone call, fax, magazines, or brochures) any new products, promotions or services provided by the Vendor in Singapore.
- 17.2 The Vendor shall also disclose the Customer's personal data.
 - (a) to its service providers, for example, providers of web hosting or maintenance services, for the purpose of supplying itself with the inter connected servers and/or web site links with the relevant authorities;
 - (b) to its customer service agencies whether within or outside Singapore for administrative, research and analysis purposes to enable it to monitor and improve the services it provides:
 - (c) to the Vendor's service providers and/or the Vendor's principal, its related corporations and contractors whether within or outside Singapore for the purpose of organizing events for the Customer, to inform the Customer of and send to the Customer by any means (including through SMS, MMS, phone call, fax, magazine or brochures) any new products or promotions or services that are provided by the Vendor and/or the Vendor's principal whether within or outside Singapore.
 - (d) to the Vendor's business partners for the purpose of carrying out product promotions;
 - (e) to the Vendor's stakeholders and the Vendor's principal and its/their related corporations and contractors for the purpose of carrying out audits;
 - (f) to the Vendor's principal and/or the Vendor's stakeholders and their respective related corporations and contractors whether within or outside Singapore for the purposes of carrying out audits; and
 - (g) to the Vendor's principal and its related corporations whether located within or outside Singapore for the purpose of responding to any of the Customer's enquiries.
- The Vendor shall retain the Customer's personal data either for the period of the business relationship or, for the requisite retention periods as stipulated in any contractual arrangements or under any applicable law, whichever is later
- 17.4 If the Vendor amends any provision in this clause 17, it will notify the Customer via e-mail and may place notices on the Vendor's web site. The Vendor's email to the Customer shall require the Customer's consent to its change of use of the Customer's personal data. Continued use of the Vendor's services shall signify the Customer's agreement to any such changes.
- The personal data the Customer provides may be transferred to the Vendor's principal within or outside Singapore for surveys and research purposes conducted with the objective of enhancing the Customer's satisfaction.
- The Customer shall have a right to request a copy of the personal data the Vendor holds about the Customer and information about the ways in which the Customer's 17.6 personal data has been or may have been used or disclosed within a year before the date the Customer's request. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescribed form and/or:
 - (a) put his request in writing and indicate whether he would like to have a copy of his personal data or he wishes to have information about the ways in which his personal data is used or disclosed during the past year or both;
 - (b) include proof of his identity and address (e.g. a copy of the Customer's driving licence and a recent credit card bill); and
 - (c) specify the personal data he wants access to, including any account or reference numbers where applicable

The Vendor shall reply to the Customer as soon as reasonably possible upon its receipt of the Customer's request.



Performance Motors Limited

A Sine Darby Hotors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401859W GGT Reg. No MQ-8020081-x Toll-Free Humber (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Bingapore 189941 Fax. 64747773

280, Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 189944 Pax. 6479601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 51321

Date Estimated : 27/05/2019

: Chua Kee Sin

REGN. NO.

Prepared By

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SMD7117B

WC09009

28/02/2018

520i

0

Page No. : 4 of 4

- 17.7 The Customer shall pay an amount to access his personal data in the manner stated in Clause 17.6(a) above.
- 17.8 The Customer shall have the right to correct any inaccuracies in his personal data free of charge. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall:
 - (a) put his request in writing;
 - (b) provide the Vendor with enough information to identify himself (e.g. the Customer's account number, username, registration details); and
 - (c) specify the information that is incorrect and what it should be replaced with.

The Vendor shall reply to the Customer as soon as practicable upon its receipt of the Customer's request.

- 17.9 The Customer's access or correction request will not be granted as of right, the Vendor's ability to accede to the Customer's access or correction request is subjected to the prohibitions and exceptions set out or which may be set out in the Singapore Personal Data Protection Act ("PDPA") and its accompanying regulations.
- 17.10 The Customer shall have the right to ask the Vendor to stop collecting, using or disclosing his personal data for any of the abovementioned purposes set out in Clauses. 17.1 and 17.2. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescribed form and/or.
 - (a) put his request in writing by way of an email sent to the Vendor;
 - (b) provide the Vendor with his name, NRIC number, mobile number, email and Vehicle registration number to identify the Customer, and
 - (c) if the Customer's objection is not to direct marketing in general, but to direct marketing by a particular channel (e.g. voice call, SMS, MMS, fax, mailers or email), the Customer has to specify the channel he is withdrawing his consent to.
- 17.11 In the event that the Customer withdraws consent to the collection, use or disclosure of his personal data such that it materially affects this Agreement and it renders the Vendor unable to, or such that it becomes difficult for the Vendor to perform or properly perform or discharge its obligations under this Agreement, at law, under the warranty undertakings, or its role as a responsible dealer of BMW vehicles, the Vendor may at its discretion, be entitled to terminate this Agreement with the Customer.
- 17.12 The obtaining the Customer's consent for the collection, use or disclosure of his personal data under this clause 17 is subject to the exceptions set out or which may be set out in the PDPA.
- 17.13 The Customer shall address all communications pertaining to this Clause 17 to:

The Data Protection Officer Performance Motors Limited

Address: Sime Darby Performance Centre 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

Email address: dataprotection@pml.com.sg

Performance Motors Limited

A mander of the Sine Detty Group Co. Reg. No. 187401556W. GST Reg. No. M2-0009081.X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 51321

Date Estimated : Prepared By

27/05/2019 Chua Kee Sin

REPAIR FOR -

Phua Boon Keng

32 Yio Chu Kang Road

#01-18

- ACCOUNT -

121

ORIGINAL PRICE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 545551

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

1275.00

1730.70

150.00

Page No.:

SMD7117B

WC09009

28/02/2018

520i

0

DISC. %

DISC. %

DESCRIPTION To make good the front bumper, front RH fender include removing attachments to facilitate repairs and knocking

out dents caused by the accident

* To spray paint front bumper and front RH fender

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function

Sundries

UNIT PRICE

QTY

80.00

NETT

NETT

1,275.00 /

1,730.70

150.00 /

80.00

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

DESCRIPTION

Total Labour: Total Parts:

GST @7%:

Grand Total:

3,235.70 0.00

3,235.70

Total Labour & Parts: Deduction for Excess: Total Repair Costs less Excess:

0.00 3,235.70 226.50 3,462.20

FinalReport SMD7117B, Page 1

Finalised by: Caroline DID: 63190174 Fax: 64794601



AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120 Co.Reg.No.201009404M

Policy/Reference No. 1900013656

01 Feb 2019

Mr. Phua Boon Keng 32 YIO CHU KANG ROAD #01-18 RESIDENCES BOTANIQUE SINGAPORE 545551

Dear Mr. Phua Boon Keng

Your Motor Insurance Policy

We are pleased to enclose the Certificate of Insurance and other policy documents for your new AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE motor policy.

The details of your policy are as below:

Policy No.

1900013656

Policy Period

28 Feb 2019 to 27 Feb 2020

Please review the enclosed policy documents to verify that all the information in these documents is accurate. It is important that you read the policy terms and conditions so that you are familiar with your policy coverage and obligations.

Our list of Approved Reporting Centres and AIG Authorized Workshops can be found at www.aig.com. sg. You can also access this list through our AIG Mobile App which can be downloaded for free at iTunes or Google Play.

As our valued policyholder, you can enhance the value of your policy to include a Loyalty Home Cover that provides up to \$720,000 in extended protection for your home and your third party liability. As a bonus, you will receive \$50,000 Non-motoring Worldwide Personal Accident cover at no additional cost.

To include Loyalty Home Cover, the cost is only an additional \$95 (before GST). Simply call us or complete the enclosed form and return it to us with credit card payment via email.

For More Information

If you require more information about your policy, please contact our customer service representatives Monday through Friday between 9am to 5pm at +65 6419 3000. Alternatively, you can send an email at www.aig.com.sg.

Thank you for your support. We look forward to serving you in all your general insurance needs.

Yours sincerely

Bucha Manik

Head of Individual Personal Insurance

PS: You can enjoy round-the-clock access to selected AIG products and services with our easy-to-use Apple or Android smartphone app. Purchase new policies, renew your policies, access claims support or receive assistance with motor accidents, anytime, 24-hours a day. Your AIG Mobile App can be downloaded for free at iTunes or Google Play.



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1780701C





PHUA BOON KENG





CHINESE

14-04-1966 Country of pirth

H17007010

SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Trectors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms 18 Jan 1985





S1780701C



11-10-2008

32 YIO CHU KANG ROAD #01-18 SINGAPORE 545551

NRIC No: \$17807010

Date: 03/08/2012

No: 7143497

4290959

X

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM	
LEAM	
The second second	

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicl	e No: 3m0 71178					
Date of	f Accident: 27/5/19		Model:			,
Global :	Sum Settlement : [] Yes		F 1.3			
	Estimate F 1 103		[]]		- 1	
	opair Cost	: \$	-1/2/07			
Loss of	With the property of	: 5	3,46	2.20		
Rental (: \$	480	1.10	4 days at Si	20 per day
	No. of A.D.	: \$	_		days	
UE-5	FIA Search Fee	- \$	2.00			
Others:		: S	/			
		: \$	-/			
Final Se	ttlement Sum	- \$	3194	11 2	0	
Is Third	d Party Workshop GIA Registered	7[(Kindly indicate belo	neu')
A)	For Non GIA Registered Work					(%)
B)	For GIA Registered Workshop:		BOLA	Appli	icable: Yes/ No ario No:	(70)
	BOLA Liability:(%)		Assess	ed Lia	ibility (*): (%)
	* Assessed Liability to be filled on not apply.	ly for	chain coll	isions	and for cases where I	OLA does
Remarks						
						_
ayment	Instruction: Payee's Breakdown					
)	Performance Moto	246	Ltd	: 5	3 2 20	
)	Performance Moto	rs	Ltd	: \$	31462.20	
)	Phus Boon Ken			7.	480 0	
		>		-	100 00	
Si	gned by appointed surveyor	5.5	Date	_		
			Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19009423/db3

04 JUNE 2019

CHUA NAI BIN ALVIN 22 FERNWOOD TERRACE #04-01 SINGAPORE 458553

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 5596Y & SMD 7117B ALONG/AT UBI AVE 1, CAR PARK NO. GEKU9 ON 27/05/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SMD 7117B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as your vehicle was scratched beside vehicle while moving into the parking lot. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHAN JIA LE

Case Handler

DID: 6749 5792

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: JiaLe@lkkauto.com

e.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

1. Phuc Boon Keng Ray #01-18 5 (545551)	(the third party claimant) of 32 Yro Chu Keng (address), owner of SMDAU78 (vehicle no.)	
	Motors Ltd ("the workshop") to act for me	
with respect to my claim for repair costs a	and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle	
no. Sm 07 117 Ethat was damaged pur	suant to the accident which occurred on 27 5 20	15
	Six 304 481 Ave (location) involving vehicle no/s	
SLS 65963 ("the accident").		

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 13 (day) of 06 (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

CHUA KEE SIN
Partitimence Motors Limited
305 Alexandra Rosa
Sixo Darby Performance Co.
Singapore 159941

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"Well, Performance Motors Ltd	"the workshop") hereby confirm that we
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of	
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor	
S\$3.462 20(Repair Cost), S\$ 480 0 (Loss of rental/use),	S\$ 2-00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no
3/10 31/3B that was damaged pursuant to the accident	which occurred on 37/5/19 (date) along
Georgia infront of BIE 304 Ub: Riel in Front (Tocation)	involving vehicle no/s SLS SS96Y. This is
pursuant to the inspection conducted on 10/6/19 (date) at	"the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner	Phus Boon Keng
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. Sno 31138 mak	te the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her t	behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/.
enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party of	laimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Paci	ific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss
and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the	event that "the third party claimant" after the
above said agreement lodges a further claim against the f	former for any loss and expenses suffered
pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of us	se pursuant to the damage to SND 7117
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.	
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and	i final settlement of any claim of "the third
party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this	settlement is reached on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis.	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law	w and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.	
Dated this 11th (day) of July (month) 2019	(year)
	CHUA KEE SIN
$((4_4))$	Performance Motors Limited 30% Alexandry Road Sich Carby Performance Carbo
Ciy	Singapore 15554

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

maw Dealer "

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GRT Reg. No H2-0020081-X

383. Alexandra Soad Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 359941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63150111 (AfterSales) Fax 64747770

180, Eampong Arang Road East Coast Dentre Eingapore 438185

Tel. 63190088 (AfterSales) Fax. 6344977)

318. Alexandra Bood Sime Darby Business Centre Simmapore 159944 Tel. 83190520 | AfterDales) 83190523/530 | Motocrad) Fax 44796601 | AfterDales) 64796624 | Motocrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1368473

Invoice Number :

Page No.

: 1 of 1

: 10/06/2019 Date IN

Motor Claim Advisor: Chua Kee Sin

2118177 / WSB

Invoice Date : 03/07/2019

.

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By

Toh Jing Xuan

CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Phua Boon Keng 32 Yio Chu Kang Road

#01-18

INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 545551

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. SMD7117B WC09009

REGN. DATE 28/02/2018

MODEL 520I

MILEAGE 18453

> NETT 1,275.00

> 1,730.70

150.00

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

---- L A B O U R 1 ----

To make good the front bumper, front right fender including remove attachments to facilitate repairs and knock

out dented area caused by the accident.

To respray front bumper and front right fender.

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section

for proper function.

Sundries.

INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT.

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 27.05.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR: SLS5596Y.

YOUR REF NO : NIL.

VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR STEVE CHEN FROM LKK AUTO ON 10.06.2019 AT 11:20AM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MR

CARLOR CHAN FROM LKK AUTO ON 04.06.2019 VIA EMAIL.

PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$120x4. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION.

GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00.

Total Labour 1:

3,235.70

Labour Charges 3,155.70

Parts Charges

Lubricant/Misc :

0.00 80.00 Total Labour & Parts Charges Less Insurance Excess

GST @ 7%

Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : S\$

226.50 3,462.20

3,235.70 0.00

3,235.70

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST

Invoice Total Amount Include GST :

S\$

: S\$

S\$

S\$

3,462.20

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-083511

Date of Request:

27/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

27/05/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SLS5596Y

Accident Date

27/05/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLS5596Y	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd.	28/09/2018-27/09/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-083511

Date of Request:

27/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

27/05/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SLS5596Y

Accident Date

27/05/2019

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S\$)	
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	28 May 2019 Edit Reg		10 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,235.70 Edit Estima	4.17.00	3,235.70 lew Rpt		Repor	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main) F	teference	Clain	Details		Documen	ts		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	CHUA NA	BIN ALVIN,	D: S1573305E							
Main Claimant:	PHUA BO	ON KENG, ID:	S1780701C							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SMD711	7B		Da	te of Loss:		9 12:00 - :59 and 29 Days F	rom LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 927	TP / 9274090120SG			icy/Cover te No.:	1700056186 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SLS5596Y			icy No. aimant):	1900013656				
A112 1 221 1 CO				Exc	essi					
Repairer:	63190172	63190174	ted (Alexandra) 30						ndra - 1	el:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Bernard3iQ	Pacific Insurance lan.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	., [Handled b	y Ler, Bernard	-JQ]		
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) - T	el: 65-6419-30	000					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Ha	ndled by 0	CHEN TSUE	ree] [Final	Rpt due 0	7/06/2	2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED	10-2/4				V	ew All C	ompose	Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All 5	earch Tasks	Create New 1	Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Creat	ed On	Done?

Claim Documents

*SMD7117B (9274090120SG) [SLSSS96Y] TP **PHUA BOON KENG** May 27 2019 12:00PM [CHUA NAI BIN ALVIN] Performance Motors Limited

Up	oload Documents Up	oload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	SET Y
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 💟	7
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	50
2	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	~
3	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	10/06/19 18:44	Odometer Reading		Load JPG	V
7	10/06/19 18:44	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
8	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	50
9	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	100
12	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/06/19 18:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	nage 🔽	12
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1000	Thumbnall	-
1	28/05/19 18:20	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	12.3.1111
2	28/05/19 18:20	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	11/06/19 19:54	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	17/07/19 09:30	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	17/07/19 09:30	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	17/07/19 09:30	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	17/07/19 09:30	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	17/07/19 09:30	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
9	17/07/19 09:30	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/05/19 10:40	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
	^		
	~		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		
LEAN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SLS5596Y (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW 520I 2.0 (A)	
Date of Accident:		SMD7117B (TP veh) 27/05/2019				
_						
Glob	al Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Rep	air Estimate		: \$	4,606.35		
Fina	Repair Cost		: \$	3,462.20		
Loss	s of Use		: \$	480.00	4.00 days at \$120.00 per day	
Ren	tal (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00		
Othe	ers:		: S	0.00		
			: \$			
Fina	Settlement Su	m	: S	3,944.20		
Is Ti belov		kshop GIA Registered	?	X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate	
A)	For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	(%)	
B)	For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: _22_	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
	BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liability	/ (*):(%)	
	* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain i	collisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Rem	narks					
Payı	ment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n			
	Performance N	Motors Limited		: S	3,464.20	
1)		42		: \$	480.0	
2)	Phua Boon Ke	ng				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19009423/EDB3Q2

Date:

17/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700056186

Claimant Vehicle

SMD7117B

Insured Vehicle No: SLS5596Y

No: Date of Loss:

27/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9274090120SG

18453 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMD7117B

Make & Model:

BMW 5201, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

24165177B48B20A

Reg. Date:

28/02/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAJA12070WC09009

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

No

245/45 R18

Front Left Side:

Firelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Firelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Firelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Firelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		80.00	80.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,225.00	3,155.70	1,069.30	25,31
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,305.00	3,235.70	1,069.30	24.84
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	301.35	226.50	74.85	24.84
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,606.35	3,462.20	1,144.15	24.84
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S	\$120.00/day) (S\$)	480.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,944.20		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/06/2019

Date Inspected:

10/06/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount	
1	1	*SUNDRIES Necessary 80.00 FS		*80.00FS			
r=rn	inchise	part. S=SpcNett.		Total Parts (S\$)	80.00	80.00	
			Repor	t was unsubmitted during this prin	nt-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE RIGHT FRONT SIDE FENDER FRONT BUMPER AND REMOVE ATTACHMENT ETC INCLUDE REPAIR ON ACCIDENT DAMAGE AREA	New	2,125.00	1,275.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING FRONT BUMPER AND RIGHT FRONT SIDE FENDER	New	1,923.00	1,730.70
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,225.00	3,155.70
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >